
Rule 434-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

9.95 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

07929205 

EKOS GLOBAL LTD 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, A D Cadwallader and N A Bennett both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs 

as at 1 May 2015 

Signed Ahh by Date | [sf S 

Signed Date t / Ss [ S$ 

Presentor’s name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 
One Great Cumberland Piace 

Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

SMT/30/EKO02 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

*A46JWXIA* 

A12 02/05/2015 #309 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



* Rule 4 34-CVL 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

EKOS GLOBAL LTD 

on the 1 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname “OY & RD (UcHARDSo ©. 

Signed (\ Cl ere 

Dated \ fasts



EKOS GLOBAL LTD 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 1 MAY 2015 
A- Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

Assets £ £ 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Software 1 Uncertain 

Computer Equipment 2,860 Uncertain 

Office Furniture and Equipment 41 Nil 

Balance at Bank 2,833 2,833 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,735 2,833 

D. Ceteovern - re SS Signature Date 



EKOS GLOBAL LTD 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 1 MAY 2015 
A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Wages and Salaries 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nil 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

_ Trade and Expense Claims 

Employee Claims 

Directors’ Loan Accounts 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 

Share Premium Account 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signature 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

2,833 

2,400 

738 3,138 

(305) 

0 

(305) 

0 

(305) 

0 

(305) 

19,819 

66,751 

41,150 127,720 

(128,025) 

0 
(128,025) 

44 

394,937 394,981 

(523,006) 

pate 177115 



Aynseg 
jo anjea 

auon 

auON 
au0N 

auON 
auON 
auON 
Q
u
o
n
 

auoN 
auoN 

wang 
soyparg 

Aq 
Auinseg 

— pray Aunaag 
ayeq 

«Aue 
yo 

s118}0q 

op 
gel'e 

8 
G
2
2
 

a
 

a 
26 

0S2'99 

$2 O
S
)
 LP 

B
a
e
 

ao OL 
00 026'2 
9S 

te 
45 956'S 
&S 

ob 
720: 9¢2'HE 

SHEAR 
JO 

JUaWUAeIS 
Jeg 

Jaysayouey 

uopuo} 

SABND) 
PLoHeS 

wnibeg 

UOpuoy, 

PEOY WENN 
SL/LL 

uopuo] 

plojuaig 
anuany 

uebiysiy 

sjssnug 
€0} 

a
 

\ 
. 
J
 

aunyeuazis 

auON 

aioyperd 
peznsag 

snoue,, 
seako\dw3 

S20})PaID 
JeUeIO}ed 

s10ype1D peundesun [PIO 

S10}/perD 
PAINDESUN 

1NIO 
[9301 

SnoueA, 
surely 

aeAojdg 

snouea, 
qunoooy 

ueo7 
,s10}9a110 

SIOYPAID 
pamndesUN 

L
O
R
 

s20paug asuedxg Ue 
apEly [04 

PEOY 
PRAISULION 

p
a
u
 

ebay 
Aquénoinna 

asnoy 
any 

Auedwoy 
9 284814 

MH 

guenbs 
ouAq 

1 
(
u
s
a
w
u
e
}
 

ejUueAY 

@snoy 
audoBing 

Z0p 
wuostiog 

apuy 

OSNO} 494s] 
pry saquag 

eo 
dav 

¥S| 
Japjowseg 

auaing 
onueay 

Tud§ 
S
u
a
u
s
a
n
u
 
Wey 

ssaippy 
OueN 

ss0ypasy 
esuadxg 

pue 
apes 

POULT 
[BGOID 

$043 
‘s10}[pes9 

Aueduiog 
+g 


